
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 7 8 946889 81088Heath GM EE 82297 AA STA

1 Targets: 8 8 5 8 948789 81078Moon AN EE 38554 AA DEV

3 Targets: 7 7 8 7 937879 81087Harley D EE 98570 AA SHR

4 Targets: 8 8 7 6 926878 81088Childerhouse C EE 96439 AA BER

4 Targets: 8 7 8 8 926879 71086Sherratt KI EE 104871 AA STA

6 Targets: 7 7 8 8 918889 7777Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

6 Targets: 8 6 7 7 9157710 81088Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

6 Targets: 8 7 7 7 918879 7968Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA STA

9 Targets: 7 5 7 6 8977710 81087Bodfish M EE 130015 AA H/W

9 Targets: 6 6 7 8 897789 71077Hatton TD EE 118469 AA STA

Yes11 Targets: 8 7 6 7 884789 61088Claydon T EE 136712 AA SOM

11 Targets: 7 8 5 6 8887710 8877Holden J EE 110827 AA H/W

Yes13 Targets: 8 7 6 8 867879 7478Lovatt H EE 125441 AA GLO

14 Targets: 8 8 4 7 858858 8588Miller TW EE 116766 AA DER

15 Targets: 8 5 6 6 817859 7776Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

15 Targets: 8 3 4 8 817867 8958Owen D WW 2759 AA WDB

15 Targets: 6 8 6 5 817878 6578Small M EE 81470 AA DER

18 Targets: 6 3 7 7 807679 6778Colclough M EE 103389 AA STA

19 Targets: 5 8 7 4 766757 7758Dumelow D EE 104983 AA DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 6 5 6 3 768777 8865Lilwall J EE 129427 AA H/W
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 5 7 8877610 8877Whittall DA EE 109828 A SHR

1 Targets: 7 8 7 7 888879 7578Wincott D EE 105986 A SHR

3 Targets: 6 6 6 7 878878 8878Brenton RJ EE 135776 A WAR

4 Targets: 6 8 5 8 8658810 61048Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

5 Targets: 8 5 6 7 856875 71088Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

6 Targets: 8 7 4 7 837879 3887Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

6 Targets: 8 6 7 7 836888 21067Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

8 Targets: 7 7 6 5 827868 7867Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

9 Targets: 6 4 7 5 818769 7778Cooke GM EE 90969 A YOR

9 Targets: 8 6 5 6 817577 5988Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

Yes9 Targets: 7 6 8 5 817758 7777Roe A EE 55114 A DER

9 Targets: 6 5 6 5 815869 61078Wilson FCL EE 113522 A SHR

13 Targets: 6 4 8 6 794759 8778Sims JT EE 9465 A DER

13 Targets: 7 6 5 6 796767 8876Stokes P EE 113538 A SHR

13 Targets: 6 6 5 7 798669 7964Wilson PA EE 113495 A WAL

16 Targets: 8 7 6 6 785759 6757Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

Yes16 Targets: 8 8 5 8 784779 8536Smith B EE 127009 A H/W

Yes16 Targets: 8 6 5 8 787776 5676Taylor SC EE 85402 A HER

16 Targets: 8 6 6 6 787756 7677Walmsley M EE 128767 A STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 5 6 6 777558 7686Bromfield G EE 132054 A DER

20 Targets: 4 5 6 7 776788 6677Cashmore MD EE 127574 A SHR

22 Targets: 7 4 6 5 755878 6577Bailey R EE 109926 A STA

23 Targets: 6 6 5 8 748777 6365Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

24 Targets: 7 5 6 7 738646 7953Jones OJ EE 303 A SHR

25 Targets: 4 4 2 5 728788 5768Bates A EE 106925 A DER

Yes26 Targets: 6 7 5 7 713854 7865Snelson CT EE 116106 A STA

26 Targets: 6 4 4 7 714877 7557Waterman N EE 83554 A CHE

28 Targets: 7 2 7 3 707776 5586Clewley N EE 118810 A STA

28 Targets: 6 4 6 7 704738 6667Ellis P EE 67682 A CHE

30 Targets: 5 5 7 4 697729 5387Hunt R EE 104094 A DER

31 Targets: 5 4 6 2 687767 4758Wragg M EE 123787 A DER

32 Targets: 5 2 5 3 672748 7987Carden C EE 131890 A STA

33 Targets: 8 2 6 6 664784 4386Camp LS EE 133175 A DER

33 Targets: 6 4 5 4 663768 5567Potts R EE 130160 A STA

Yes35 Targets: 6 1 4 7 623768 5537Green SP EE 95437 A WAR

Yes36 Targets: 3 4 6 5 592575 5656Harris PG EE 82103 A SHR

Yes37 Targets: 0Bate P EE 85393 A DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 4 8 7 808777 8548Bowker J EE 139681 B STA

Yes2 Targets: 7 5 5 6 777478 5788Howes M EE 45343 B DER

2 Targets: 7 3 6 6 776789 8386Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

4 Targets: 5 6 5 6 768878 6566Wilson W EE 91429 B WAR

5 Targets: 6 7 4 4 746668 7677Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

5 Targets: 6 4 4 7 746768 7577Evans J EE 132037 B DER

Yes7 Targets: 7 1 6 7 735776 7956Levers C EE 136612 B DER

Yes8 Targets: 6 6 3 7 704677 6774Helliwell G EE 125587 B YOR

8 Targets: 5 6 6 4 705846 6767Holland KJ EE 19772 B STA

10 Targets: 5 6 5 7 697486 7383Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

Yes10 Targets: 4 8 8 3 694777 4386Watkinson D EE 127060 B NOT

Yes12 Targets: 6 5 3 5 677755 7845Fox SN EE 140416 B CHE

Yes13 Targets: 6 5 4 4 665767 7447Lewis T EE 125004 B SHR

13 Targets: 5 4 6 2 665588 5477Umney PJ EE 97356 B DER

Yes15 Targets: 2 4 4 5 647648 5577Buckless M EE 128002 B STA

16 Targets: 5 0 5 5 616767 5564Davies G EE 140600 B DER

16 Targets: 6 4 1 7 618427 6655Ufton R EE 135750 B STA

18 Targets: 5 1 7 6 585646 5634Bearder PR EE 95850 B DER

Yes18 Targets: 0 5 5 4 585668 6454Wood DW EE 87833 B STA
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20 Targets: 4 5 5 5 555535 4266Wisternoff V EE 142446 B DER

21 Targets: 2 1 5 6 545775 5245Perrins NJ EE 139840 B STA

Yes22 Targets: 4 0 7 6 531736 2458Carter S EE 140655 B STA

23 Targets: 4 6 4 2 501642 8445Thomas J WW 2873 B WDB
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 7 5 7 762777 5788Morgan R WW 2586 C WDB

2 Targets: 8 7 5 4 736568 8763Taylor D EE 137116 C DER

3 Targets: 7 5 4 8 704766 7664Roberts LR EE 139639 C SHR

Yes4 Targets: 6 6 5 8 673815 5857Walker D EE 81274 C STA

5 Targets: 5 4 7 6 666458 6654Umney S EE 127020 C DER

6 Targets: 4 6 5 6 644368 3667Bean RJ EE 139351 C DER

6 Targets: 4 4 4 7 646675 5655Statham A EE 129126 C STA

8 Targets: 6 3 3 4 625656 7674Bandiera D EE 134227 C DER

8 Targets: 5 6 7 5 624456 5456Edden T EE 131850 C OXO

8 Targets: 2 6 8 4 622836 2867Wisternoff S EE 142445 C DER

Yes11 Targets: 3 5 4 4 616857 6355Johnson S EE 135341 C DER

12 Targets: 4 4 3 4 598747 7326Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

Yes13 Targets: 2 3 4 1 554756 4676Yates J EE 10572 C STA

Yes14 Targets: 5 4 3 2 504366 4445Reeves S EE 134272 C* SHR

15 Targets: 0 2 2 4 484566 8254Davies DL WW 2872 C WAL

Yes15 Targets: 0 3 4 5 484757 3244Horton JS EE 142842 C* STA

17 Targets: 5 1 3 3 463543 5464Garrick RA EE 139849 C STA

18 Targets: 0 3 4 6 435616 6123Cook IFC EE 141314 C LAN

19 Targets: 1 0 6 5 420735 3345Millar R EE 64610 C STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 1 3 4 4 417502 5154Barwell AB EE 142622 C CHE

Yes21 Targets: 0Baddeley S EE 140412 C STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 7 6 8 867879 7478Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR GLO

2 Targets: 8 5 6 7 856875 71088Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 3 5 4 4 616857 6355Johnson S EE 135341 LDY DER

2 Targets: 0 3 4 6 435616 6123Cook IFC EE 141314 LDY LAN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 7 8 946889 81088Heath GM EE 82297 SNR STA

1 Targets: 8 8 5 8 948789 81078Moon AN EE 38554 SNR DEV

3 Targets: 7 7 8 7 937879 81087Harley D EE 98570 SNR SHR

4 Targets: 8 8 7 6 926878 81088Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

4 Targets: 8 7 8 8 926879 71086Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR STA

6 Targets: 7 7 8 8 918889 7777Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

7 Targets: 7 5 7 6 8977710 81087Bodfish M EE 130015 SNR H/W

7 Targets: 6 6 7 8 897789 71077Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

Yes9 Targets: 8 7 6 7 884789 61088Claydon T EE 136712 SNR SOM

9 Targets: 7 8 5 6 8887710 8877Holden J EE 110827 SNR H/W

9 Targets: 8 8 5 7 8877610 8877Whittall DA EE 109828 SNR SHR

12 Targets: 6 6 6 7 878878 8878Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR WAR

13 Targets: 6 8 5 8 8658810 61048Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

14 Targets: 8 8 4 7 858858 8588Miller TW EE 116766 SNR DER

15 Targets: 7 7 6 5 827868 7867Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

16 Targets: 6 4 7 5 818769 7778Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR YOR

16 Targets: 8 6 5 6 817577 5988Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

16 Targets: 8 3 4 8 817867 8958Owen D WW 2759 SNR WDB

Yes16 Targets: 7 6 8 5 817758 7777Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

16 Targets: 6 8 6 5 817878 6578Small M EE 81470 SNR DER

16 Targets: 6 5 6 5 815869 61078Wilson FCL EE 113522 SNR SHR

22 Targets: 7 4 8 7 808777 8548Bowker J EE 139681 SNR STA

22 Targets: 6 3 7 7 807679 6778Colclough M EE 103389 SNR STA

24 Targets: 7 6 5 6 796767 8876Stokes P EE 113538 SNR SHR

Yes25 Targets: 8 8 5 8 784779 8536Smith B EE 127009 SNR H/W

25 Targets: 8 6 6 6 787756 7677Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR STA

27 Targets: 8 5 6 6 777558 7686Bromfield G EE 132054 SNR DER

27 Targets: 4 5 6 7 776788 6677Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR SHR

Yes27 Targets: 7 5 5 6 777478 5788Howes M EE 45343 SNR DER

27 Targets: 7 3 6 6 776789 8386Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

31 Targets: 5 8 7 4 766757 7758Dumelow D EE 104983 SNR DER

31 Targets: 6 5 6 3 768777 8865Lilwall J EE 129427 SNR H/W

31 Targets: 6 7 5 7 762777 5788Morgan R WW 2586 SNR WDB

31 Targets: 5 6 5 6 768878 6566Wilson W EE 91429 SNR WAR

35 Targets: 7 4 6 5 755878 6577Bailey R EE 109926 SNR STA

36 Targets: 6 6 5 8 748777 6365Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

36 Targets: 6 7 4 4 746668 7677Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

36 Targets: 6 4 4 7 746768 7577Evans J EE 132037 SNR DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 7 5 6 7 738646 7953Jones OJ EE 303 SNR SHR

Yes39 Targets: 7 1 6 7 735776 7956Levers C EE 136612 SNR DER

39 Targets: 8 7 5 4 736568 8763Taylor D EE 137116 SNR DER

42 Targets: 6 4 4 7 714877 7557Waterman N EE 83554 SNR CHE

43 Targets: 7 2 7 3 707776 5586Clewley N EE 118810 SNR STA

Yes43 Targets: 6 6 3 7 704677 6774Helliwell G EE 125587 SNR YOR

43 Targets: 7 5 4 8 704766 7664Roberts LR EE 139639 SNR SHR

46 Targets: 5 6 5 7 697486 7383Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

46 Targets: 5 5 7 4 697729 5387Hunt R EE 104094 SNR DER

Yes46 Targets: 4 8 8 3 694777 4386Watkinson D EE 127060 SNR NOT

49 Targets: 5 2 5 3 672748 7987Carden C EE 131890 SNR STA

Yes49 Targets: 6 5 3 5 677755 7845Fox SN EE 140416 SNR CHE

51 Targets: 8 2 6 6 664784 4386Camp LS EE 133175 SNR DER

51 Targets: 6 4 5 4 663768 5567Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

51 Targets: 5 4 7 6 666458 6654Umney S EE 127020 SNR DER

Yes54 Targets: 2 4 4 5 647648 5577Buckless M EE 128002 SNR STA

54 Targets: 4 4 4 7 646675 5655Statham A EE 129126 SNR STA

56 Targets: 6 3 3 4 625656 7674Bandiera D EE 134227 SNR DER

56 Targets: 5 6 7 5 624456 5456Edden T EE 131850 SNR OXO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes56 Targets: 6 1 4 7 623768 5537Green SP EE 95437 SNR WAR

56 Targets: 2 6 8 4 622836 2867Wisternoff S EE 142445 SNR DER

60 Targets: 5 0 5 5 616767 5564Davies G EE 140600 SNR DER

60 Targets: 6 4 1 7 618427 6655Ufton R EE 135750 SNR STA

62 Targets: 4 4 3 4 598747 7326Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

63 Targets: 5 1 7 6 585646 5634Bearder PR EE 95850 SNR DER

Yes63 Targets: 0 5 5 4 585668 6454Wood DW EE 87833 SNR STA

65 Targets: 4 5 5 5 555535 4266Wisternoff V EE 142446 SNR DER

Yes66 Targets: 4 0 7 6 531736 2458Carter S EE 140655 SNR STA

Yes67 Targets: 5 4 3 2 504366 4445Reeves S EE 134272 SNR SHR

67 Targets: 4 6 4 2 501642 8445Thomas J WW 2873 SNR WDB

Yes69 Targets: 0 3 4 5 484757 3244Horton JS EE 142842 SNR STA

70 Targets: 5 1 3 3 463543 5464Garrick RA EE 139849 SNR STA

71 Targets: 1 0 6 5 420735 3345Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA

72 Targets: 1 3 4 4 417502 5154Barwell AB EE 142622 SNR CHE

Yes73 Targets: 0Baddeley S EE 140412 SNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 7 7 9157710 81088Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

1 Targets: 8 7 7 7 918879 7968Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET STA

3 Targets: 7 8 7 7 888879 7578Wincott D EE 105986 VET SHR

4 Targets: 8 7 4 7 837879 3887Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

4 Targets: 8 6 7 7 836888 21067Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

6 Targets: 8 5 6 6 817859 7776Howell T EE 43629 VET STA

7 Targets: 6 4 8 6 794759 8778Sims JT EE 9465 VET DER

7 Targets: 6 6 5 7 798669 7964Wilson PA EE 113495 VET WAL

9 Targets: 8 7 6 6 785759 6757Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

Yes9 Targets: 8 6 5 8 787776 5676Taylor SC EE 85402 VET HER

11 Targets: 4 4 2 5 728788 5768Bates A EE 106925 VET DER

Yes12 Targets: 6 7 5 7 713854 7865Snelson CT EE 116106 VET STA

13 Targets: 6 4 6 7 704738 6667Ellis P EE 67682 VET CHE

13 Targets: 5 6 6 4 705846 6767Holland KJ EE 19772 VET STA

15 Targets: 5 4 6 2 687767 4758Wragg M EE 123787 VET DER

Yes16 Targets: 6 6 5 8 673815 5857Walker D EE 81274 VET STA

Yes17 Targets: 6 5 4 4 665767 7447Lewis T EE 125004 VET SHR

17 Targets: 5 4 6 2 665588 5477Umney PJ EE 97356 VET DER

19 Targets: 4 6 5 6 644368 3667Bean RJ EE 139351 VET DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 3 4 6 5 592575 5656Harris PG EE 82103 VET SHR

Yes21 Targets: 2 3 4 1 554756 4676Yates J EE 10572 VET STA

22 Targets: 2 1 5 6 545775 5245Perrins NJ EE 139840 VET STA

23 Targets: 0 2 2 4 484566 8254Davies DL WW 2872 VET WAL

Yes24 Targets: 0Bate P EE 85393 VET DER
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